CSM09SW-1N  9-watt Soft White CFL (1-pack) CSM09SW-2N  9-watt Soft White CFL 2-pack
Block Code: 106532 Block Code: 106533
Case Qty: 24 Case Qty: 16
UPC UPC 8-11591-01068-8
Net/Net Cost: 2.35$  ea   12+ Net/Net Cost: $ 4.55 2 Pack   8+
Features: Features
 * 9w = 40 watts  * 9w = 40 watts
 * 550 Lumens  * 550 Lumens
 * 10,000 hours  * 10,000 hours
 * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™ * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™
CSM13SW-1N  13-watt Soft White CFL (1- pack) CSM13SW-2N  13-watt Soft White CFL (2-pack)
Block Code: 106539 Block Code: 106540
Case Qty 24 Case Qty 16
Min. Qty 6 Min. Qty 4
UPC 8-11591-01070-1 UPC 8-11591-01071-8
Net/Net Cost: 2.41$  ea   6+ Net/Net Cost: 4.25$         2 Pack   8+
Features Features
 * 13w = 60 watts  * 13w = 60 watts
 * 900 Lumens  * 900 Lumens
 * 10,000 hours  * 10,000 hours
 * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™ * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™
JXT Company
Please write P.O. at these Net/Net Invoice Costs
828-735-1978; 866-340-1699(F)
811591010831
JXT-CLEAR LITE
4/18/2011tmd
JXT Company
828-735-1978; 866-340-1699(F)
CSM13SW-3N  13-watt Soft White CFL 3-pack CSM20SW-1N  20-watt Soft White CFL (1- pack)
Block Code: 106860 Block Code: 106544
Case Qty 12 Case Qty 24
UPC 8-11591-01095-4 UPC 8-11591-01075-6
Net/Net Cost: 6.05$  3 Pack Net/Net Cost: 3.20$         ea   12+
Features Features
 * 13w = 60 watts  * 20w = 75 watts
 * 900 Lumens  * 1200 Lumens
 * 10,000 hours  * 10,000 hours
 * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™ * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™
CSM20SW-2N  20-watt Soft White CFL 2-pack CSM20UB-1N  20-watt Full Spectrum CFL (1- pack)
Block Code: 106545 Block Code: 106546
Case Qty 16 Case Qty 24
UPC 8-11591-01076-3 UPC 8-11591-01077-0
Net/Net Cost: 5.79$  2 Pack   8+ Net/Net Cost: 3.28$         ea   12+
Features Features
 * 20w = 75 watts  * 20w = 75 watts
 * 1200 Lumens  * 1200 Lumens
 * 10,000 hours  * 10,000 hours
 * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™ * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™
JXT-CLEAR LITE
4/18/2011tmd
JXT Company
828-735-1978; 866-340-1699(F)
CSM20UB-2N  20-watt Full Spectrum CFL 2-pack CSM20BW-1N  20-watt Brite White CFL (1- pack)
Block Code:  106881 Block Code: 107001
Case Qty 16 Case Qty 24
UPC 8-11591-01110-4 UPC 8-11591-01087-9
Net/Net Cost: 5.99$  2 Pack Net/Net Cost: 3.19$         ea   12+
Features Features
 * 20w = 75 watts  * 20w = 75 watts
 * 1200 Lumens  * 1200 Lumens
 * 10,000 hours  * 10,000 hours
 * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™ * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™
CSM23SW-1N  23-watt Soft White CFL (1- pack) CSM23SW-2N  23-watt Soft White CFL 2-pack
Block Code: 106547 Block Code: 106548
Case Qty 24 Case Qty 16
UPC 8-11591-01078-7 UPC 8-11591-01079-4
Net/Net Cost: 3.29$  ea   12+ Net/Net Cost: 5.95$         2 Pack   8+
Features Features
 * 23w = 100 watts  * 23w = 100 watts
 * 1600 Lumens  * 1600 Lumens
 * 10,000 hours  * 10,000 hours
 * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™ * Clear Color Technology™ Help Reduces Glare ... See More Clearly™
JXT-CLEAR LITE
4/18/2011tmd
JXT Company
828-735-1978; 866-340-1699(F)
CSM23UB-1N  23-watt Full Spectrum CFL (1 pack) CSM23UB-2N  23-watt Full Spectrum CFL 2-pack
Block Code:  106549 Block Code: 106892
Case Qty 24 Case Qty 16
UPC 8-11591-01080-0 UPC 8-11591-01118-0
Net/Net Cost: 3.25$  ea   12+ Net/Net Cost: 6.08$         2 Pack   8+